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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
17.06.2016 - 11:45 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Zdziebło Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:08.85 496 29.75 33.11 33.41 32.58
2. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.54 477 28.98 32.51 34.21 34.84
3. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:10.57 476 30.25 32.83 35.16 32.33
4. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.76 433 31.26 35.30 35.09 33.11
5. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:16.19 420 31.94 35.85 35.48 32.92
6. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:18.12 402 31.78 35.80 35.44 35.10
7. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 2:18.99 395 31.69 36.03 36.23 35.04
8. Szremski Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:20.42 383 32.43 36.16 37.12 34.71
9. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:20.62 381 33.36 36.81 37.17 33.28

10. Orłowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:20.63 381 33.37 35.71 37.06 34.49
11. Rubik Mikołaj 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:20.64 381 32.77 36.37 36.54 34.96
12. Herisz Jakub 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:20.72 380 32.59 36.19 36.65 35.29
13. Tatura Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.62 373 32.86 36.36 37.41 34.99
14. Grabowski Tomasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:21.95 371 32.47 37.30 37.85 34.33
15. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 2:22.79 364 32.67 37.72 38.11 34.29
16. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.15 361 34.19 37.16 37.79 34.01
17. Janosz Aleksander 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.54 358 32.58 37.07 37.14 36.75
18. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:24.27 353 33.03 37.45 37.28 36.51
19. Susek Mikołaj 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:25.73 342 33.02 37.09 38.82 36.80
20. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.78 342 33.08 37.52 38.75 36.43
21. Ryba Michał 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:26.02 340 32.69 37.87 38.43 37.03
22. Smolorz Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:27.62 329 31.50 36.92 40.09 39.11
23. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:29.11 320 35.08 37.88 38.99 37.16
24. Mateja Igor 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:31.60 304 34.95 39.33 40.25 37.07
25. Gorczyński Jan 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:33.58 292 33.08 38.19 42.00 40.31
26. Demir Deniz 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:34.38 288 33.75 38.38 41.38 40.87
27. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 2:34.59 287 34.59 40.31 40.96 38.73
28. Pawłowski Wojciech 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:35.85 280 35.17 40.37 41.02 39.29
29. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:36.54 276 36.23 41.40 40.79 38.12
30. Ossowski Wiktor 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:37.83 269 34.88 40.34 42.59 40.02
31. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:40.76 255 33.44 41.56 45.35 40.41
32. Parkitny Kamil 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:42.66 246 35.22 41.73 43.75 41.96
33. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 2:46.05 231 37.32 44.33 44.21 40.19
34. Kowalczyk Oskar 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:47.81 224 38.03 43.64 43.60 42.54
35. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 2:48.05 223 35.35 43.58 46.38 42.74
36. Przewoźny Jakub 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:57.78 188 41.07 46.50 48.47 41.74
37. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 2:59.22 184 38.01 47.01
38. Jasiński Mikołaj 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:00.46 180 37.94 47.76

15 lat

1. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:00.62 604 28.91 31.04 30.79 29.88
2. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.72 497 29.76 32.76 33.53 32.67
3. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:11.07 471 30.00 33.35 34.87 32.85
4. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:11.26 469 28.89 32.09 33.52 36.76
5. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:11.50 466 31.23 34.91 33.48 31.88
6. Przybyszewski Kamil SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:11.65 465 29.41 33.17 34.66 34.41
7. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:12.05 460 31.16 33.77 34.28 32.84
8. Kubarski Kamil 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:12.62 454 30.97 33.44 34.70 33.51
9. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:12.74 453 30.42 34.10 35.23 32.99

10. Sadło Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:13.83 442 35.18 34.75
11. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:14.92 432 31.51 34.30 34.85 34.26
12. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:19.15 393 31.66 36.17 37.12 34.20
13. Kwaśny Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.92 371 33.34 36.72 36.55 35.31
14. Pichnar Filip 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:22.42 367 31.72 37.08 38.00 35.62
15. Pawlik Kamil 01 MOSM Tychy 2:22.72 365 32.78 36.63 38.38 34.93
16. Kuś Artur 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.31 360 32.09 37.20 37.68 36.34
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 9, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. Żurowski Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:37.80 270 35.82 40.63 41.84 39.51
18. Michałek Kacper SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:39.71 260 34.60 41.24 42.67 41.20

16 - 18 lat

1. Sumara Beniamin 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.69 618 28.74 30.70 30.58 29.67
2. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:00.56 605 28.71 30.76 31.61 29.48
3. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:00.63 604 28.87 31.43 30.85 29.48
4. Chrapek Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 2:01.54 591 29.30 31.34 30.14 30.76
5. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:03.91 557 28.79 31.84 32.10 31.18
6. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:04.24 553 29.26 30.71 31.80 32.47
7. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.76 533 28.58 31.89 33.44 31.85
8. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:06.41 525 29.40 32.73 32.86 31.42
9. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:07.45 512 28.60 32.35 33.14 33.36

10. Cajza Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:07.53 511 29.31 32.82 33.81 31.59
11. Chwastek Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:07.75 509 29.78 32.78 33.70 31.49
12. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.74 497 29.70 32.80 33.89 32.35
13. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:09.85 484 30.07 33.16 33.83 32.79
14. Jastrząbek Karol SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.98 472 30.10 33.75 34.70 32.43
15. Lesik Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:11.37 468 29.87 33.14 34.79 33.57
16. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:12.43 456 29.82 34.31 35.41 32.89
17. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:13.96 441 31.04 34.98 35.35 32.59
18. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:15.71 424 30.06 35.25 35.96 34.44
19. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:19.59 390 31.57 35.71 36.50 35.81
20. Tanzola Sebastian 00 KS MarioSport 2:21.03 378 31.78 36.71 36.86 35.68

Open

1. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice1:59.50 621 28.94 30.87 30.10 29.59
2. Sumara Beniamin 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.69 618 28.74 30.70 30.58 29.67
3. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:00.56 605 28.71 30.76 31.61 29.48
4. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:00.62 604 28.91 31.04 30.79 29.88
5. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:00.63 604 28.87 31.43 30.85 29.48
6. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:01.48 591 28.41 31.10 31.26 30.71
7. Chrapek Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 2:01.54 591 29.30 31.34 30.14 30.76
8. Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:01.77 587 27.30 30.31 31.87 32.29
9. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:02.20 581 28.35 31.79 31.94 30.12

10. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:03.91 557 28.79 31.84 32.10 31.18
11. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:04.24 553 29.26 30.71 31.80 32.47
12. Adamczk Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:04.39 551 28.85 31.64 31.98 31.92
13. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.76 533 28.58 31.89 33.44 31.85
14. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:06.41 525 29.40 32.73 32.86 31.42
15. Kula Arkadiusz 90 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.86 519 29.24 32.23 33.25 32.14
16. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:07.45 512 28.60 32.35 33.14 33.36
17. Cajza Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:07.53 511 29.31 32.82 33.81 31.59
18. Chwastek Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:07.75 509 29.78 32.78 33.70 31.49
19. Kudła Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:08.45 500 29.11 32.46 32.11 34.77
20. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.72 497 29.76 32.76 33.53 32.67
21. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:08.74 497 29.70 32.80 33.89 32.35
22. Zdziebło Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:08.85 496 29.75 33.11 33.41 32.58
23. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:09.85 484 30.07 33.16 33.83 32.79
24. Synowiec Mikołaj 02 Omega Olkusz 2:10.30 479 29.40 34.02 34.10 32.78
25. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.54 477 28.98 32.51 34.21 34.84
26. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:10.57 476 30.25 32.83 35.16 32.33
27. Jastrząbek Karol SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:10.98 472 30.10 33.75 34.70 32.43
28. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:11.07 471 30.00 33.35 34.87 32.85
29. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:11.26 469 28.89 32.09 33.52 36.76
30. Lesik Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:11.37 468 29.87 33.14 34.79 33.57
31. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:11.50 466 31.23 34.91 33.48 31.88
32. Przybyszewski Kamil SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:11.65 465 29.41 33.17 34.66 34.41
33. Woźny Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:11.79 463 34.38 32.64
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

34. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:12.05 460 31.16 33.77 34.28 32.84
35. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:12.43 456 29.82 34.31 35.41 32.89
36. Kubarski Kamil 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:12.62 454 30.97 33.44 34.70 33.51
37. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:12.74 453 30.42 34.10 35.23 32.99
38. Guścin Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 2:13.32 447 29.48 33.55 35.05 35.24
39. Sadło Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:13.83 442 35.18 34.75
40. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:13.96 441 31.04 34.98 35.35 32.59
41. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:14.76 433 31.26 35.30 35.09 33.11
42. Wiśniewski Paweł 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:14.92 432 31.51 34.30 34.85 34.26
43. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:15.71 424 30.06 35.25 35.96 34.44
44. Bartosiewicz Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:16.19 420 31.94 35.85 35.48 32.92
45. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:18.12 402 31.78 35.80 35.44 35.10
46. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 2:18.99 395 31.69 36.03 36.23 35.04
47. Wieczorek Miłosz 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:19.15 393 31.66 36.17 37.12 34.20
48. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:19.59 390 31.57 35.71 36.50 35.81
49. Szremski Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:20.42 383 32.43 36.16 37.12 34.71
50. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:20.62 381 33.36 36.81 37.17 33.28
51. Orłowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:20.63 381 33.37 35.71 37.06 34.49
52. Rubik Mikołaj 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:20.64 381 32.77 36.37 36.54 34.96
53. Herisz Jakub 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 2:20.72 380 32.59 36.19 36.65 35.29
54. Tanzola Sebastian 00 KS MarioSport 2:21.03 378 31.78 36.71 36.86 35.68
55. Tatura Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.62 373 32.86 36.36 37.41 34.99
56. Kwaśny Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:21.92 371 33.34 36.72 36.55 35.31
57. Grabowski Tomasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:21.95 371 32.47 37.30 37.85 34.33
58. Pichnar Filip 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:22.42 367 31.72 37.08 38.00 35.62
59. Pawlik Kamil 01 MOSM Tychy 2:22.72 365 32.78 36.63 38.38 34.93
60. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 2:22.79 364 32.67 37.72 38.11 34.29
61. Zwadło Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.15 361 34.19 37.16 37.79 34.01
62. Kuś Artur 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.31 360 32.09 37.20 37.68 36.34
63. Janosz Aleksander 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:23.54 358 32.58 37.07 37.14 36.75
64. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:24.27 353 33.03 37.45 37.28 36.51
65. Susek Mikołaj 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:25.73 342 33.02 37.09 38.82 36.80
66. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.78 342 33.08 37.52 38.75 36.43
67. Ryba Michał 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:26.02 340 32.69 37.87 38.43 37.03
68. Smolorz Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:27.62 329 31.50 36.92 40.09 39.11
69. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:29.11 320 35.08 37.88 38.99 37.16
70. Mateja Igor 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:31.60 304 34.95 39.33 40.25 37.07
71. Gorczyński Jan 02 SiKReT Gliwice 2:33.58 292 33.08 38.19 42.00 40.31
72. Demir Deniz 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:34.38 288 33.75 38.38 41.38 40.87
73. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 2:34.59 287 34.59 40.31 40.96 38.73
74. Pawłowski Wojciech 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:35.85 280 35.17 40.37 41.02 39.29
75. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:36.54 276 36.23 41.40 40.79 38.12
76. Żurowski Jakub 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:37.80 270 35.82 40.63 41.84 39.51
77. Ossowski Wiktor 02 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:37.83 269 34.88 40.34 42.59 40.02
78. Michałek Kacper SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:39.71 260 34.60 41.24 42.67 41.20
79. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:40.76 255 33.44 41.56 45.35 40.41
80. Parkitny Kamil 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:42.66 246 35.22 41.73 43.75 41.96
81. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 2:46.05 231 37.32 44.33 44.21 40.19
82. Kowalczyk Oskar 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:47.81 224 38.03 43.64 43.60 42.54
83. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 2:48.05 223 35.35 43.58 46.38 42.74
84. Przewoźny Jakub 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice2:57.78 188 41.07 46.50 48.47 41.74
85. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 2:59.22 184 38.01 47.01
86. Jasiński Mikołaj 02 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice3:00.46 180 37.94 47.76


